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Facultad de Ingenieria— UNCuyo FEBRERO 2012
cuiL LEGAJO  APELLIDO NOMBRES CARGO DEDICA  TIPO CARACTER DIAS DEL DIAS DE DIAS
CION  ESCAL. PERIODO INASISTEN  LIQUIDADOS

27177451857 20096 ABATE Liliana del Carmen 3 NODO N EFEC 30 0 30
20293851183 30419 ABATE CASAS Fernando AYSG SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
20219110058 24000 ACEVEDO Diego Alejandro 7 NODO N EFEC 30 0 30
27233864868 26948 ACOSTA Paula Andrea JTP1 SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
27233864868 260a8 ACOSTA Paula Andrea JTP1 SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
27137342834 26401 AFFIF Marta Zidanelia JTP1 SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
27167966743 20415 AGRI Claudia Monica 7 NODO N EFEC 30 0 30
27058749031 5128 AGRI Leonilda Estela 3 NODO N EFEC 30 0 30
20042616037 16300 AGUERO Horacio Alberto 2 NODO N EFEC 30 0 30
23256283409 28505 AGUERO Pedro Armando AYTA SIMP N INTE 30 0 30
20284101864 20797 AGUIRRE Luis JTP1 SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
23103191254 20131 ALAMO Maria Cristina AYP1 SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
20133355201 21006 ALE Juan Carlos PTTH SIMP D EFEC 30 0 30
20133355201 21006 ALE Juan Carlos ADJ1 SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
20133355201 21006 ALE Juan Carlos CFAP  COMP G INTE 30 0 30
20078892286 17826 ALOY Juan Gustavo PTT1 SIMP D EFEC 30 0 30
23175984429 22357 ALUZ Carlos Alberto JTP1 SIMP D EFEC 30 0 30
23175984429 22357  ALUZ Carlos Alberto JTP1 SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
27131843734 24353 ALVAREZ Maria Teresa JTP1 SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
27174941918 28614 AMANI Martha Graciela ADJ3 EXCL D INTE 30 0 30
20076309915 27516  AMAYA Roger Enrique PTT2 SEMI D EFEC 30 0 30
20146548718 27451 AMBROSINI Ricardo Daniel PTTH SIMP D EFEC 30 0 30
27103311506 27450 ANTONIETTI Viviana Monica JTP1 SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
20133874535 14848 AREVALO Rubén Eduardo 5 NODO N EFEC 30 0 30
27161728115 23690 ARGUELLO Irene Nancy 3 NODO N EFEC 30 0 30
20241605842 28493 ARIAS Marcelo Fabian JTP1 SIMP D EFEC 30 0 30
27147813177 23839 ARREGHINI Dina Marcela JTP3 EXCL D EFEC 30 0 30
27233864159 28726 ARRIAGADA Silvana Paola 7 NODO N EFEC 30 0 30
27100365796 14657 ASTARGO Gladys Beatriz ADJ3 EXCL D EFEC 30 0 30
20102713487 17603 BARAGIOLA Hugo Edgardo Claudio PTT3 EXCL D EFEC 30 0 30
20127260509 19773 BARCHIESI Arnaldo Mario PTT3 EXCL D EFEC 30 0 30
20061493671 24296 BARLETTA Amilcar Jose JTP1 SIMP D INTE 30 1 29
20125843639 17466 BARON Jorge Horacio PTT3 EXCL D EFEC 30 0 30
20126631724 28754 BARRERA Carlos Ramoén JTP1 SIMP D INTE 30 0 30
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Rubén Oscar
Raul Victor
Gladys Mabel
Pedro

Gustavo

Alfredo Salvador
Miguel Angel
Maria Susana
Dario Héctor
Marcelo Horacio
Marcelo Horacio
Susana Beatriz
Susana Beatriz
Mauro Hugo
Orlando Dante
Daniel Omar
Carlos Alfredo
Dante Guillermo
Héctor David
Rafael Daniel
Lucia Inés
Nidia Viviana
Andrés

Gabiriel

Alfredo Alberto
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Claudio
Armando

Juan Carlos
Emma Daniela
Elena Ester
Rosana

Héctor Luis
Jose Alberto
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Guillermo CFEC
Alejandro Domingo PTT3
Alejandro Domingo PTTH
Diego Octavio ADJ2
Claudio Ariel JTP2
Claudio Ariel ADJ1
Mbénica Liliana PTT2
Ménica Liliana PTT2
Alejandro Néstor A. JTP1
Esther Bibiana ADJ3
Estela Gladys 5
Estela Gladys 3
Maria Inés JTP1
Maria Inés JTP1
Oscar Fernando JTP1
Corina Graciela ADJ1
Silvia Beatriz 7
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José Roberto JTP2
Silvia Elizabeth 5
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Juan Norberto
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Claudia Sandra
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Ernesto Fabian
José

Carlos Adriano
Carlos

Ménica Elizabeth
Héctor Rodolfo
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20248935570
27132590295
27219709590
23130852734
27141850100
27248936113
20181019604
20144282214
27210258669
20112648535
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Iris Mabel
Viviana Alejandra
Elisabeth
Elizabeth Nancy
Eva Lorena
Federico Julian
Patricio Rubén
Maria Rosa
Alfredo Eduardo
Leticia Inés Josefina
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27258453277
20102725922
20204240346
23352091669
20335657226
20121924693
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LOPEZ
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LOPEZ SACHETTI

LORENZO
LUCERO

MACKERN OBERTI

MAMANI

MARCHETTA FERNANDEZ

MARINARO
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
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MARTINS
MARTINIS
MASERA
MATEO
MATURANO
MAUAD
MEDAURA
MEDICI
MELLADO
MENDOZA
MERCANTE
MEZZANO
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Maria Florencia
Carlos Ricardo
Daniel Ernesto
David German
German Pablo
José Luis
Marcela Ménica
Miriam Cecilia
Norma Carina
José

José Edgardo
Silvia del Carmen
Maria Virginia
Manuel Jesus
Martin Gonzalo
Carlos Alberto
Miguel Angel
Roberto Daniel
Federico Gabriel
Hugo Héctor
Hugo Héctor
Julian

Julian

Graciela
Nicolas Sergio
Gustavo Alberto
Maria Laura
Silvia Alejandra
Pablo

Maria Cecilia
Roberto Mario
Miguel Horacio
Mario Alberto
Irma Teresa
Silvia Viviana
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Juan Carlos PAS3
Anibal Edmundo PTT3
Marcela Maria 4

Juan Carlos PTT1
Sergio Alfredo JTP1
Rosa Margarita JTP2
Cecilia ADJ2
Alberto Eugenio 7

Angel Eduardo 5

Jorge Luis PTT3
Rogelio Antonio AYTA
Mercedes Alejandra 3
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PEREZ
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PETRUZZI HERRERA
POLVOREDA
POMBO

PONCE FUNES
PORRAS
PORTILLO BARO
POSLEMAN
PRIETO

PUGLESI

PUJAL MANCERA

PUNTA de SARMIENTO

QUIROGA
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QUIROGA
RAICHMAN
RAUDDI
RAUEK

REAL
REGOLINI
RENNA

RETA

RETA
REYNOSO
REZINOVSKY
RIBA

RIFFEL
RINALDO
RIOS

RIVAS AGOSTINI
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Orlando Dante
Stella Maris
Stella Maris
Héctor Armando
Griselda
Ricardo Ernesto
Ramiro
Alejandro José
Ricardo Angel
Federico
Antolin

Agustin

Maria Eugenia
Gustavo Orlando
Alfredo Ernesto
Tomas
Alejandra
Eduardo Daniel
Fabricio

Maria Cristina
Silvia Raquel
Bibiana Elina
Teresa Fatima
Miguel Rafael
Carlos Alberto
Barbara
Guillermo Luis
Guillermo Luis
Silvina

Alfredo Daniel
Roberto José
Santiago David
Jorge Adrian
Raul Antonio
Daniel
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20079484254
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27175136458
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SANCHEZ
SANCHIS
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SANDES
SANMARTINO
SANTILLAN
SANTORO
SANTOS
SAPPAG BOTTARI
SAPPAG
SAPPAG BOTTARI
SCATTOLON
SCHEFER
SCHWER
SCHILARDI
SCHKOP
SEGERER
SEGURA
SEGURO
SENTINELLI
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Selva Soledad
Maria Claudia
José Orlando
Claudio Fabian
Marcela

Maria Belén
Sara

Adriana Elisabeth
Roberto Mario
Raul Francisco
Raul Francisco
Maria Eugenia
Luis Rafael
Susana Beatriz
Mario Carlos
Jorge Horacio
Jorge Horacio
Jorge Horacio
Maria Cecilia
Mariana

Maria José
Alejandro Javier
Freddy Osmar
Adriel Marcio
Carlos Alberto
Leonel Cristian
Sergio Ramon
Raymond
Adriana

Maria
Jacqueline
Maximiliano José
Juliana Maria
Roberto Carlos
Félix Orlando
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SEPULVEDA
SERRANO
SOLANES
SOMONTE
STAGNARO
SVRSEK
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TEJERINA
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TOMAZZELI
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TOLEDO
TORNELLO
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TOTTER
TRAETTA
TRICOLI
TRILLINI
UNGARO
URRUTI
VALENTE
VALERO
VALERO
VARDARO
VARGAS
VEGA
VEGA
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Eliseo Guido

Juan Daniel
Fernando Jorge
Alejandra

Inés Beatriz
Roberto Fernando
Roberto Fernando
Ana Liliana

Dante Osvaldo
Alejandro Francisco
Carlos Roberto
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27058149018
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23051572394
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20133351915
27161464908
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20081599395
20271448067
27115821089
20112339052
20340683715
27168680010
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20130845615
23061460969
20143342876
20147566310
20148017418
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24682
28265
16732
30420
25253
25050
25984
11755
10119
21871
18894
29705
21330
28389
23313
12036
29383
17483
27608
29846
25197

25307
25303
25304
25028
21831
21387

VEGA
VELAZCO
VELAZCO
VERGARA
VIDAL MAZZEO
VIDELA
VIDELA
VILLAFANE
VILLARREAL
VILLODAS
VITALE
VOLOSCHIN
VOLOSCHIN
VUCIC
WAJCHMAN
WECHTER
WILDE
ZABAL
ZAREV
ZRAIN
ZUMEL

GUZMAN
HIDALGO
LANDAETA
MINGORANCE
ZARADNIK
GARBUIO

Noemi Sonia
German Ariel
Raul Daniel
Ramiro Daniel
Mariana Vanina
Daniel César
Maria Silvina
Elbio

Maria Inés
Angel Rubén
Maria Cristina
German

Luis Jorge
Emilce Susana
Susana

Natalio Orlando
Mauricio

Maria Elena
Gustavo Ernesto
Rodrigo

Raquel Graciela

Antonio David
Héctor Luis
Roberto Héctor
Francisco Antonio
Héctor Radl
Oscar Martin
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Lic. NORBERTO F. GIORDANO
SECRETARIO ACADEMICO
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Ing. DANIEL SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ
VICEDECANO A/C. DECANATO
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